
  

 SlimFast Meal Replacement Shakes 
 

 
INGREDIENTS 

 
CAFÉ LATTE: Skimmed MILK (78%), coffee (13%), MILK proteins, sugar, corn oil, thickener (acacia gum), 
stabilisers (cellulose, carboxymethyl cellulose, dipotassium phosphate, carrageenan), flavourings, 
emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), caramelised sugar, vitamins and minerals*, antioxidants 
(sodium ascorbate, alpha-tocopherol), cocoa powder, sweeteners (sucralose, acesulfame potassium). 
  
SUMMER STRAWBERRY: Skimmed MILK (78%), water, MILK proteins, corn oil, sugar, thickener (acacia 
gum), stabilisers (cellulose, carboxymethyl cellulose, dipotassium phosphate, carrageenan), flavourings, 
emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), vitamins and minerals*, colour (lycopene), antioxidants 
(sodium ascorbate, alpha-tocopherol), sweeteners (sucralose, acesulfame potassium). 
 
CHUNKY CHOCOLATE: Skimmed MILK (78%), water, MILK proteins, sugar, cocoa powder (1.3%), corn oil, 
stabilisers (cellulose, carboxymethyl cellulose, dipotassium phosphate, carrageenan), maltodextrin, 
thickener (acacia gum), emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), vitamins and minerals*, 
antioxidants (sodium ascorbate, alpha-tocopherol), sweeteners (sucralose, acesulfame potassium), 
flavourings. 
 
* Vitamins and Minerals: magnesium oxide, vitamin C, zinc oxide, ferric pyrophosphate, vitamin E, niacin, 
sodium selenite, biotin, copper gluconate, manganese sulphate, vitamin A, vitamin B6, thiamin, vitamin D, 
pantothenic acid, folic acid, riboflavin. 
  

 
ALLERGY INFORMATION 

 
See ingredients in BOLD 
 

 
DIETARY 
 

 
None.   

 
STORAGE 
 

 
Keep in a cool, dry place. 

 
MANUFACTURER & 
ADDRESS 
 

 
Distributed by: 
Costco Wholesale UK Ltd, Hartspring Lane, Watford, Herts, WD25 8JS, UK. 

 
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN 

 
UK. 
 

 
DISCLAIMER 

 
Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is 
correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information 
therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here. 

 


